| d h * .
teina  [1Q02

the Ensolvency (England

& Wales} Rufes 2016 and H
e . Notice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986.

g

Companies House

Company details

1 |
Company number IF’T’TEEEWF

T I

18/06/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full IWeston Super Mare (T) Hairdressing Limited

bold black capitals.

]

Liquidator’s name

fuli forenamas) Simon Robert

Surname Haskew

Liquidator's address

Building namefnumber| St James Court

Street | St James Parade

Post town l Bristol

County/Region l

N Y ) (N EA TG

Country

u Liquidator's name o

Full forenamefs} Neil Frank @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Vinnicombe another liguidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building nameinumber] St James Court @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street f St James Parade another liquidator.

Post town | Bristol

County/Region |

Postcode [_B—I__S‘FF—F,_LWI_

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Mls Bl fololfe

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature
X s
C

Signature date

hls fole DaToftle

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Contact name Simon Robert Haskew

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

| Address

St James Court
| St James Parade

Post town

Bristol
County/Regian
e Tefsf+[ Tafufnul
Country
| " bristol@begbies-traynor.com

| Telephone

0117 937 7130
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Compamies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Weston Super Mare (T) Hairdressing Limited Trading As: Toni&Guy

on the 13 June 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
—
Full Name N(S Vicky JAvE DQ[,QDQ\)

Signed V @MCLLA

Dated (> Sone 2.0\




Weston Super Mare (T) Hairdreésing'Limited Trading As: Toni&Guy
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 June 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 5,000.00

5,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature \J QDLJ chan Date & ’Slywe_ ?_D\O\

5,000.00



Weston Super Mare (T) Hairdressing.Limited Trading As: Toni&Guy
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 June 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 5,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 5,679.06
5.679.06
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (679.06)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{679.06)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (679.06)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after ficating charges (679.08)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (679.06)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 22,086.95
Employees 35,645.60
PAYE/NIC deductions from unsec dividend 1,540.19
HMRC (VAT) 5,292.43
Other Creditors 350,000.00
414,565.17
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (415,244 .23)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {415,244 23)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 60,000.00
60,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (475,244.23)

Signature \J @C)wd.l/\ Date b Ssne 2o\




¥E¥L 6102 UNP S0

605102 18A 08 Sdl

L jo | abey

j ) O@ 7 ainjeublg

15'616'8.¢E Buljjejo] salgug 9L
L2981 376 0LAM 'UOJJWELISAION 'PEoY MEYS aibopsiep ej py sbundg pbuy 00MO
JHL LHE ‘19sioq ‘Yinowsulnog
0l 9%l ua2s81] Yled ueaq 9 ‘pi] swalsAg Hoddng 0j0ose ‘UOHRASILIWPY § SIUNOIDY sniuan uceg L0SD
615 S31 919 ‘2aysyieg ‘pesyusplel ‘peoy ll9jLalo ‘@snoH ZINs Pi1 YN Asacoey B Bulpdosy zans 0082
2996 HX | €840 ‘Aliydiae) ‘uAr-A-uoT '9jeis3 [eIsnpu) SIS ‘asnoH Jsiweld ‘g SHd 00dD
SZ'SES'8L AAL £2S9 ‘a1e|N-1adns-UCISapA ‘|[BH UMO] ‘SIdUag pue Sanusady ‘saolaeg sjelodio) [I2UNOY) 18SIBW0S YUON LOND
rnt
67 905 £759 'aiey-Jadns-uoISapA ‘PROY SACIC) BJOISI[|BAA LONIDS SLUOOU| 'UOJUIR SIPOT 0/ [19uno) 19sI8WoS YUON 00ND
00°000'0S€ X716 1.3S ‘uopuo ‘1@als pIOJWB)S 09-86 00 dnouc) ojoose 00D
Q0 0LT 19z €58 'l0Isug ‘uciusy ‘peay loounidng ¢ Jun P17 Buuonipuo) iy Jepes 1070
c1'8¢6 Au8 619 'Aing 'yuomsiid ‘pecy yueg yoeoy P11 (MN) 1e210, 00710
N 3S¥ ZLNG ‘Buiyriop
cPZ6Z'G ‘peoy uoibuing ‘esnoH abpug uojbulng (13} 8218 ASUSAIOSU| %R JUSWSII0JUY SHNH LOHD
R St TLNG ‘Buiyuop
6101 ‘peoy uoibuning ‘asnoH abpug ucibuling '(S)3) 801298 ASUSAIOSU| 9 JUBLWIBDIOM ] HNH 00HD
z9'96¥ DS €1d ‘yInowf|d ‘Ol xog Od ‘esua) Butssanold Juswied ABisuz Jq3 0030
00'Z6L AV6 2SS ‘DleN-12dNS-UOISOAA 'JUSISDID UOXIWPIO ‘YEd §sauUISNg poomye) ‘6 Iun $aINoes &4 00an
0Z'9¢T Nd¢ 6Y1 '19s1awios lidsjuny jseq ‘peoy maN ‘uled si8jso4 P17 (1sep Yinog) s1e283100) 0009
Hdl LHQ ‘weyng
88'68¢E ‘Mmoy asuapinold ‘eleisy Buipes) wewng ‘AA Juswpedag] Yuswpeda A3usajosy| 1 L0go
00'¥e 141 86HQ ‘weying ‘sduepuodsaliod ‘O7d 19 'IGoNW 1g aliqopw 19 0099
3 Ssalppy aweN Koy

sio)paln Auedwon - g
An9wiuo) sy HBujped) pajiw BuissaapaieH (1) alew Jadng uoISapp



$0:Z1 610¢ aunf 90

0LOZ 19A 108 SdI 1o | abey

VTP ?,OQ 7 ainjeubis

Buyiggo) sewug leuipio g

00009
000 000 666'6Z 00'L Ateuipio X716 L3S 'UOpUCT 'Ja3S PIOJBIS 09-8G Q3LIAIT OI00SYW  OOWH
HIE 1S9 ‘loisug 'spesed
000 oo LO0'0E oo L Aeuipio sawer IS ‘uno) sswer J§ ‘d17 {jenua)) Joukes| saiqbeg o uapmog HPIA - 00QH
dn pojlen aueyslad saseyg anjep
Jwy ejol  dn pellen 30 ON jeuviwoN  adA) ssalppy aweN Aoyl

siapjoyaieys - o
Angwgiuo] :sy Buipes) pajiwn BuissaplieH (1) a1ey Jadng uojsap
d11 (lenyua)) Joukes] saigbag



